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640212
MINI BRIOCHE SLIDER (RTA)
Mini Brioche Slider 60x30g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Frozen, fully baked mini brioche buns.

Brand Speciality Breads Limited
Manufacturer Product Code FB760

Product Type Food
Product Category Bread Buns & Rolls
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 8124bbe7157c4db8b54736dd141214a7
Specification Type Bakery Products
Outer Case GTIN 5032633157603
@
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INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

Ven? st

Wheat Flour (Fortified with Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Concentrated Butter (from milk), Sugar, Glaze

(skimmed milk, water, rapeseed oil, milk protein, modified starch E1442 (maize), emulsifier E471 (from palm oil), stabilizer E407,
acidity regulator E339, colour E160a), Free Range Egg, Yeast, Salt, Skimmed Milk, Flour Treatment Agent: E 300, Turmeric.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

DIET

Vegan Diet
SUITABILITY

Halal Diet
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No

Yes

No

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

No
No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Vegetarian Diet

Kosher Diet

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Suitable for

No
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy Fat

1559 k) 12.7 g

370 keal MED
19% 18%

Sugars Salt
8g 12¢g
MED MED
9% 20%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 370kcal / 1559k]

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
of which Mono-unsaturates
of which Polyunsaturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein

Salt

Directions For Use

per 100g RI per 100g
1559 kJ 19%
370 kcal 19%
12.7g 18%
72¢g 36%
36¢g

07¢g

50g 19%
8g 9%
22¢g

10.7 g 21%
12¢g 20%

FULLY BAKED. DEFROST INSIDE FOOD-SAFE PLASTIC BAG AT ROOM TEMPERATURE UNTIL COMPLETELY THAWED

Storage Instructions
FROZEN. STORE AT -18°C. DO NOT RE-FREEZE.

Product Country of Origin
Additional Origin Details
n/a

Origin of the Primary Ingredient
Address

Speciality Breads Limited
Unit J2 Channel Road
Westwood Industrial Estate
Margate

Kent

CT9 4JS

England

) 01843 209442

Complaints Contact

Jemima Vickers
Head of Technical
jemima@specialitybreads.co.uk

©2025 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved. 2/3

United Kingdom

Technical Contact

Jemima Vickers
Head of Technical
jemima@specialitybreads.co.uk
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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